Pierwalk
DECORATIVE – PENDANT
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 05/13/25
aal_pie2_pendant_spec_R01

 Rev 05/13/25
aal_pie2_pendant_spec_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PIE2-CM-80L-25-4K7-2-UNV-BC-LS-PC-ADD-BLS
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Series Mounting # LED's - Wattage CCT-CRI Distribution Voltage
PIE2 PM Pendant Mount
1.5" coupling
(see arms on
page 4)
80L-25
80L-39
80L-50
80L-70
80L-90
18L-15
18L-20
18L-25
18L-30
18L-39
18L-50
18L-70
AM ** Amber
Monoshromatic
AP * Amber Phosphor
Converted
27K8  2700K  80CRI
3K7    3000K 70 CRI
3K8     3000K 80CRI
35K8  3500K 80CRI
4K7    4000K 70CRI
4K8     4000K  80CRI
5K7    5000K  70CRI
5K8    5000K  80CRI
* 80L only
** 18L only
80L Only
2          Type 2
3          Type 3
4W        Type 4 Wide
4F            Type 4 Forward
5QW      Type 5 Square Wide
18L Only
2                          Type 2
3     Type 3
4W      Type 4 Wide
4F     Type 4 Forward
5QW         Type 5 Square Wide
FR         Front Row
5W       Type 5 Wide
5QN     Type 5 Square Narrow
5QM         Type 5 Square Medium
5RW          Type 5 Rectangular
C      Corner Optic
TC        Tennis Court
UNV (120-277VAC)
347V
480V
Options  Shade Options Photocontrol Programmed Controls Colors Accessories
BC Backlight Control LS Large Shade
SS Small Shade
EQS Equal Shade
UQS Unequal Shade
PC Button Photocell ADD AutoDim
Timer Based
Dimming
ADT AutoDim
Time of Day
Dimming
BLS Black Gloss Smooth